
 
 

2021 VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE  
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Friday 1/29/21 # Johns Creek  Johns Creek (G) 6:00     (B) 8:00 

Tuesday 2/2/21 Parkview  PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

*Friday 2/5/21 West Forsyth  West Forsyth *(B) 6:00     *(G) 8:00 

Tuesday 2/9/21 Lanier PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Thursday  2/11/21 Wesleyan  Wesleyan  (G) 5:00     (B) 7:00 

Saturday  2/13/21 Jefferson Jefferson (B) 1pm 

Tuesday 2/16/21 Grayson  Grayson (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Friday 2/19/21 Brookwood 
(Senior Night) 

PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Tuesday  2/23/21 *Collins Hill Collins Hill (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Friday  2/26/21 *Mill Creek   
(Teacher App. Night) 

PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Tuesday 3/2/21 GAC GAC (G) 5:00     (B) 7:00 

Friday  3/5/21 *Region Bye    

Tuesday 3/9/21 *Mountain View Mountain View (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Thursday 3/11/21 OPEN DATE   

Tuesday 3/16/21 *North Gwinnett PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Friday 3/19/21 *Mountain View  
(Youth Night) 

PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Tuesday 3/23/21 *Collins Hill PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Friday 3/26/21 *Mill Creek Mill Creek (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Tuesday 3/30/21 *North Gwinnett  North Gwinnett  (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Thursday  4/1/21 Pace Academy PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Tuesday 4/13/21 Northview  PRHS (G) 5:30     (B) 7:30 

Thursday  4/15/21 Make Up Date   

 
# Scrimmage Game 
*Region 8 AAAAAAA Game 
 BOLD denotes Home Game @ PRHS Lions Stadium 


